oViIraX

2518 :Akcesoria Eurostem® Il / lll - wzornik o

promieniu koncentrycznym

Opis

Nry katalogowe

Wzornik o specyficznym promieniu giecia do réwnolegtego uktadania rur.

Nr kat.:

251835

251836

251837

251838

251839

12

14

16

18

22

https://www.virax.com/pl/2518-akcesoria-eurostem-r-ii-wzornik-o-promieniu-koncentrycznym.html

Promien giecia
75
80
90
105

120

kg
0,410
0,580
0,780
0,960

1,380
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